Modern Metal Pull - 730
Product # BP730128195
Type
Center to Center 5 1/32 to 10 1/8 in*
Finish Brushed Nickel
Length - Overall Dimensions 11 3/4 in*
DESCRIPTION
Multiple center to center options for drilling
This pull is ideal for makeovers. Each pull length offers multiple center to center
options:
3 25/32 in to 5 1/16 in (96 mm to 128 mm), 5 1/16 in to 10 3/32 in (128 mm to 256
mm), or 12 19/32 in to 21 7/16 in (320 mm to 544 mm).
ADVANTAGES AND BENEFITS
Each length has multiple center to center options: BP73096xxx: 96 mm, 128 mm
BP730128xxx: 128 mm, 160 mm, 192 mm, 256 mm BP730320xxx: 320 mm, 416 mm,
480 mm, 544 mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # BP730128195
Pulls and Knobs Style Modern
Material Aluminum
Complete Collection by Model All Collections, 730
Width - Overall Dimensions 5/16 in*
Screw/Nail 8/32 in (Included)
Color Group Gray and Chrome Group
Finish Number 195
Suggested Price From $30.00 to $40.00
Projection - Overall Dimensions 1 1/4 in*
Disclaimer
Measures shown with an asterisk (*) have been converted as per your preference. These are not the official measures. To view the
measures specified by the manufacturer, click here.
DISCLAIMER
Although our black finish is achieved by means of a rigorous process, it may show signs of normal wear faster than other finishes.
PRODUCT PHOTOS
Page 1 of 3
/us/en/product/printSku/pdf/BP730128195?unit=n
Page 2 of 3
Page 3 of 3